
ENDOGLIDE
PTA BALLOON CATHETER

WITH AN IMPRESSIVE RANGE OF SIZES

LOWEST TIP ENTRY
PROFILE IN THE WORLD

0.035”     0.018”     0.014”
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LOWEST TIP ENTRY PROFILE:
THROUGH OUR SPECIAL BALLOON TECHNOLOGY ENDOGLIDE™ 
ACHIEVES ULTRA LOW TIP ENTRY PROFILE AND ENSURES 
CROSSING THE MOST DIFFICULT LESIONS EASILY.

WIDEST RANGE OF SIZES:
ALMOST LIMITLESS COMBINATION OPTIONS WITH
0.035” / 0.018” / 0.014” GUIDEWIRE COMPATIBILITY AND AVAILABLE 
BALLOON LENGTHS FROM 10MM TO 280MM AND DIAMETERS FROM 
1.25MM TO 12MM GUARANTEE BEST PATIENT TREATMENT.

MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY: 
ENDOGLIDE™ EXCELS WITH ITS ULTRA FLEXIBILITY AND ENSURES 
EASY NAVIGATION THROUGH VERY TORTUOUS ANATOMY TO REACH 
THE MOST DISTAL LESIONS.

FAST INFLATION AND DEFLATION TIMES:
MAXIMISES EFFICIENCY DURING TREATMENT AND REDUCES THE 
PROCEDURE TIME COMPARED TO OTHER INDUSTRY PARTICIPANTS.

LESS RADIATION EXPOSURE: 
REDUCES RADIATION LOAD FOR CLINICIAN, TEAM AND PATIENT 
DUE TO DECREASED TIME FOR BALLOON OPERATION.

ADVANCED PUSHABILITY: 
PUSHABILITY IS INCREASED FOR A SIGNIFICANT AMOUNT OF 
APPLIED FORCE TRANSITION FROM THE HUB TO THE TIP.

HIGH RATED BURST PRESSURE:
OPTIMAL ANGIOGRAPHICAL RESULTS AND INCREASED SAFETY 
LEVEL FOR THE PATIENTS IS ENSURED THROUGH HIGH RATED 
BURST PRESSURE.

ENDOGLIDE™ 
ALSO EXCELS IN 
0.018” COMPATIBLE 
PRODUCTS AGAINST 
COMPETITORS

ENDOGLIDE
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SIZE COMPETITORS
COMPETITORS ENDOGLIDE

NOMINAL PRESSURE RBP NOMINAL PRESSURE RBP

ø 2.0 x 220 mm CORDIS SLEEK 2 5 bar 15 bar 9 bar 18 bar
ø 1.5 x 20 mm MEDTRONIC AMPHIRION 7 bar 14 bar 9 bar 18 bar
ø 3.0 x 20 mm EV3 NANOCROSS 10 bar 14 bar 9 bar 18 bar
ø 4.0 x 20 mm ABBOTT ARMADA 8 bar 14 bar 9 bar 18 bar

    

ENDOGLIDE™ PRESENTS HIGHER RATED BURST 
PRESSURE THAN COMPETITORS PRODUCTS

0.035”
0.018”
0.014”

HIGHLIGHTS

PTA BALLOON CATHETER

ENDOGLIDE™ OFFERS THE LOWEST TIP 
ENTRANCE DIAMETER OF 0.014” COMPATIBLE 

PRODUCTS IN THE WORLD

TIP COMPARISON OF  0.014” COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

ABBOTT MEDTRONIC CORDIS EV3 ENDOCOR

TIP

TIP ENTRANCE ø 
(µm) 606 456 642 404

    395

TIP ENTRANCE DIAMETER OF  0.018” COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

NOMINAL PRESSURE & RATED BURST PRESSURE OF 0.014”



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
0.014” 0.018” 0.035”

MODE OF EXCHANGE over-the-wire (OTW)

USABLE CATHETER LENGTH (UCL) 120 cm
150 cm

45 cm
80 cm

135 cm

45 cm
80 cm

120 cm
150 cm

NOMINAL PRESSURE 9 bar 9 bar 7 bar

RATED BURST PRESSURE 18 bar 18 bar 13 or 10 bar (depending on ø)

BALLOON CHARACTERISTIC semi compliant

COATING hydrophilic coating

PLATINUM X-RAY BALLOON MARKER 2 marker - 1x proximal and 1x distal end of balloon

RECOMMENDED INTRODUCER SHEATH up to ø 4.5mm =  4F
for ø 5mm =         5F

up to ø 4.5mm =            4F
for ø 5mm to 6mm =     5F
for ø 6.5mm & 7mm =  6F

up to ø 3.5mm =             5F
for ø 4mm to 9mm =      6F
for ø 10mm =                  7F
for ø 12mm =                  9F

ENDOGLIDE

PRODUCT VARIANT IN COMPARISON:
 ø 3.0 x 20mm
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EV3 NANOCROSS

ENDOCOR ENDOGLIDE

ENDOCOR ENDOGLIDE

PRODUCT VARIANT IN COMPARISON:
 ø 1.5 x 20mm

PRODUCT VARIANT IN COMPARISON:
0.014”,  ø 3.0 x 20mm
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MEDTRONIC AMPHIRION DEEP

PRODUCT VARIANT IN COMPARISON:
0.014”, 2.0 x 220mm
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CORDIS SLEEK OTW

ENDOCOR ENDOGLIDE

ENDOCOR ENDOGLIDE
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400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

BETTER TRACKABILITY AND FASTER
DEFLATION TIME OF ENDOGLIDE™ COMPARED

TO OTHER COMPETITORS PRODUCTS

0.014” PRODUCTS: MEAN MAXIMUM TRACKABILITY FORCE
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MEAN MAXIMUM TRACKABILITY FORCE
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DEFLATION TIME

COMPARATIVE STUDIES
VERIFY THE SUPERIORITY OF OUR 

ENDOGLIDE™ PRODUCTS



PRODUCT RANGE FOR ENDOGLIDE 0.035“

Usable catheter length 45cm* - 80cm - 120cm - 150cm

Balloon
ø (mm)

Balloon length (mm)

10 15 20 30 40 60 80 100 120 150 180 200 250* 280

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.50

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

* minimum order quantity 25 pieces

PRODUCT RANGE FOR ENDOGLIDE 0.018“

Usable catheter length 45cm - 80cm - 135cm

Balloon
ø (mm)

Balloon length (mm)

10 15 20 30 40 60 80 100 120 150 200 220 280

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00 * *

4.50

5.00 * *

5.50

6.00 * *

7.00 * *

* with usable catheter length of 45 cm & 80 cm only available as ENDOGLIDE DF

PRODUCT RANGE FOR ENDOGLIDE 0.014“

Usable catheter length 120 cm - 150 cm

Balloon
ø (mm)

Balloon length (mm)

10 15 20 30 40 60 80 100 120 140 150 170 200 220 250 280

1.25 * * * * * * * * * *

1.50 * * * * * * * * * *

2.00 * * * * * * * * * *

2.50 * * * * * * * * * *

3.00 * * * * * * * * * *

3.50 * * * * * * * * * *

4.00 * * * * * * * * * *

4.50 * * * * * * * * * *

5.00 * * * * * * * * * *

* with usable catheter length of 150 cm only available as ENDOGLIDE BTK

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE WWW.ENDOCOR.COM
FOR DETAILED ORDERING INFORMATION

ENDOGLIDE

PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION: 0.035”

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE WWW.ENDOCOR.COM
FOR DETAILED ORDERING INFORMATION PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE WWW.ENDOCOR.COM

FOR DETAILED ORDERING INFORMATION

VERSATILITY FOR YOUR CLINICALLY DAILY 
ROUTINE: ENDOGLIDE™ FEATURES AN

INCREDIBLE VARIETY OF SIZES

0.018”     
0.014”       

USABLE CATHETER LENGTHS: 45cm, 80cm, 120cm, 135cm, 150cm

1.25mm - 12mm

10mm - 280mm 0.035”     

PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION: 0.018” PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION: 0.014”

BALLOON LENGTHS



WITH AN IMPRESSIVE RANGE OF SIZES
0.035”     0.018”     0.014”

Manufacturer:

ENDOCOR GmbH

GERMANY 

info@endocor.com

www.endocor.com

Distributed by:

© ENDOCOR 

All rights reserved. Technical specification and data 
are subject to modification, revision and improvement 
without notice. RJIS07062017
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LOWEST TIP ENTRY
PROFILE IN THE WORLD


